OP-915SS STAINLESS STEEL BENCH SCALES
STANDARDHIGH PRECISION
FEATURES
● Stainless steel base, stainless steel platform
● Large 0.9” backlit LCD indicator with a rechargeable battery and watersealed
AC Adapter
 ● Stainless steel load cell with hardwired cable to indicator for maximum
water protection
● Detachable column and tilt stand for table, wall or under counter mounting
● Overload stops on scale base
● Measurement units: lb, kg (g, lb:oz, oz - Not Legal for Trade)
● Lower/upper limit alarm
● Counting feature (Not Legal for Trade)
● Accumulation feature
● Check-weighing feature for quick portioning
● Level bubble
SPECIFICATIONS
● Power: 6V 4Ah rechargeable lead acid battery
with 110V power supply
 ● Frequency: 50 or 60 Hz
● Serial Communications: Full duplex RS-
232, 9600, 4800, 2400, 1200 bps; 8 data bits, 1 stop
bits, no parity, no handshaking
● Operating Temperature: 5°F to 104°F
(-4°C to 40°C)
● IP Rating: IP67
● Warranty: 1 year limited warranty
● Approvals: NTEP CC 11-016, Class III 5,000 d;
Measurement Canada AM-5817, Class III 5,000 d
PART# DESCRIPTION CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE WEIGHT
HIGH PRECISION1 (INC. INDICATOR AND COLUMN)
OP-915SS-HP-6
All Stainless Steel
High Precision
6lb x 0.0002lb / 3kg x 0.1g 10” x 10” x 4” H 21 lbs
OP-915SS-HP-15 15lb x 0.0005lb / 7.5kg x 0.2g 10” x 10” x 4” H 21 lbs
OP-915SS-HP-30 30lb x 0.001lb / 15kg x 0.5g 10” x 10” x 4” H 21 lbs
OP-915SS-HP-60 60lb x 0.002lb / 30kg x 1 g 10” x 10” x 4” H 21 lbs
STANDARD (INC. INDICATOR AND COLUMN)
OP-915SS-1212-100 All Stainless Steel 100 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 12” x 4” H 29 lbs
OP-915SS-1214-150 All Stainless Steel 150 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 14” x 4” H 31 lbs
OP-915SS-1616-300 All Stainless Steel 300 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 16” x 4.25” H 40 lbs
OP-915SS-1620-400 All Stainless Steel 400 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 20” x 4.25” H 47 lbs
OP-915SS-1818-400 All Stainless Steel 400 lb x 0.05 lb 18” x 18” x 4.25” H 47 lbs
OP-915SS-2020-500 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 4.25” H 66 lbs
OP-915SS-1824-500 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 18” x 24” x 5.5” H 66 lbs
OP-915SS-2424-500 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 86 lbs
OP-915SS-2424-1K All Stainless Steel 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 87 lbs